ELECTRIC TANKLESS WATER HEATER - POINT OF USE
Get Started www.mgispecbuilder.comConfigure products and create specs with ease.
IFCM-LF    10/25/18
®INSTANT-FLOW  C-MICRO - LOW ACTIVATION
PRODUCT FEATURES
Member of
U.S.Green
Building Council

Public Law
111-380
(No Lead)
LISTED TO:
UL STD 499
CERTIFIED TO:
CAN/CSA STD C22.2 NO. 88
®Instant-Flow  C - Micro - Low Activation
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
ELECTRIC TANKLESS WATER HEATER - POINT OF USE
Get Started www.mgispecbuilder.comConfigure products and create specs with ease.
IFCM-LF    10/25/18
®INSTANT-FLOW  C-MICRO - LOW ACTIVATION
90°C
WIRE 0.35 GPM 0.50 GPM 1.00 GPM 1.50 GPM 2.00 GPM
CM-12L/120 12 120 14 AWG 1440 0.20 28 20 --- --- ---
CM-12L/208 12 208 14 AWG 2500 0.20 49 34 --- --- ---
CM-12L/240 12 240 14 AWG 2880 0.20 56 39 20 --- ---
CM-12L/277 12 277 14 AWG 3320 0.20 65 45 23 --- ---
CM-15L/120 15 120 14 AWG 1800 0.20 35 25 --- --- ---
CM-15L/208 15 208 14 AWG 3120 0.20 61 43 21 --- ---
CM-15L/240 15 240 14 AWG 3600 0.20 70 49 25 --- ---
CM-15L/277 15 277 14 AWG 4150 0.20 81 57 28 --- ---
CM-20L/120 20 120 12 AWG 2400 0.20 47 33 --- --- ---
CM-20L/208 20 208 12 AWG 4160 0.20 81 57 28 --- ---
CM-20L/240 20 240 12 AWG 4800 0.20 90+ 66 33 22 ---
CM-20L/277 20 277 12 AWG 5540 0.20 90+ 76 38 25 ---
CM-30L/120 30 120 10 AWG 3600 0.20 70 49 25 16 ---
CM-30L/208 30 208 10 AWG 6240 0.20 90+ 85 43 28 21
CM-30L/240 30 240 10 AWG 7200 0.20 90+ 90+ 49 33 25
CM-30L/277 30 277 10 AWG 8310 0.20 90+ 90+ 57 38 28
CM-40L/208 40 208 8 AWG 8320 0.20 90+ 90+ 57 38 28
CM-40L/240 40 240 8 AWG 9600 0.20 90+ 90+ 66 44 33
°F TEMPERATURE RISE @
MODEL AMPS VOLTS WATTS
ACTIVATION
GPM